
 
State of Delaware      
Herman Holloway Campus       Contract # MJ3505000027 
Laundry Building            
Pre-Bid Meeting Sign-In 03/10/2015 
 
    

Name Troy Miller Name Stephanie Bleacher 
Company Houck Services Company Wilkinson Roofing & Siding 
Address 1861 Charter Lane Address 1000 First State Blvd. 
City, St, Zip Lancaster, PA  17601 City, St, Zip Wilmington, DE  19804 
Phone/Fax 717-951-7966  Phone/Fax 302-998-0176 / 302-998-9719 
Email bpatton@houcks.com Email Stephanie@wilkinsonroofing.com 
    

Name John M. Peck Name Chris Smith 
Company Garvey Roark, LLC Company Jottan, Inc. 
Address 600 B Snyder Ave. Address 61 Cathy Lane 
City, St, Zip West Chester, PA  19382 City, St, Zip Florence, NJ 08518 
Phone/Fax 610-738-4661 / 610-738-8376 Phone/Fax 609-447-6200  
Email john@garveyroark.com Email Estimator1@jottan.com 
    

Name Chris Harrington Name Bill Prendergast 
Company Team Craft Roofing Company Ryco Contracting 
Address 1230 Kirkland Road Address 400 West Elm Street 
City, St, Zip Raleigh, NC  27603 City, St, Zip North Wales, PA  19454 
Phone/Fax 919-235-2042 / 919-882-9299 Phone/Fax 267-607-3500/Cell 610-766-1264 
Email chris.harrington@tcrfg.com Email billp@rycocontracting.com 
    

Name Michael Cuocolo Name Buck High 
Company P&C Roofing Inc. Company Tri-State the Roofers 
Address 35 Southgate Blvd. Address 404 Meco Drive 
City, St, Zip New Castle, DE  19720 City, St, Zip Wilmington, DE  19804 
Phone/Fax 302-322-6767 / 302-322-8809 Phone/Fax 302-995-7027 
Email michael@pcroofinginc.com Email bhigh01@comcast.net 
    

Name John Woods Name Dean Seely 
Company DA Nolt  Company State of DE - OMB 
Address 53 Cross Keys Road Address 540 South Dupont Hwy.  
City, St, Zip Berlin, NJ  08009 City, St, Zip Dover, DE  19901 
Phone/Fax 856-753-9333 Phone/Fax 302-739-5644 
Email matt@danolt.com Email Joseph.seely@state.de.us 
    

Name  Name David Miller 
Company  Company DMS - Facility Operations 
Address  Address 1901 N. Dupont Highway 
City, St, Zip  City, St, Zip New Castle, DE 19720 
Phone/Fax  Phone/Fax Cell 302-388-7365 
Email  Email david.c.miller@state.de.us 
    

Professional Roof Services, Inc. 


